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
suite; $15 per month; hot and cold water. -

Y, 518—Flegant sunny furnished rooms,
G'E‘A‘ﬁ’; also suites; gas, bath; K g

’Gﬁant. 1917—$20; adults; 4 comfortable rooms;

h: 2 beds; gas; coal stoves; all necessaries.

GLEN PARK ave., 17, bet. Howard and Mis-
sion, off Twelfth—Two well furnished houses-
keeping rooms, everything complete; $10.

GOLDEN GATE, 10602 or 3 large, nicely fur-

McALLISTER, 1050—Furnished front room; sun
all day; running water, gas; $§ month.

MINNA, 667, corner Eighth—Newly furnished
bay-window room, $1 a week.

‘A FULL set of testh,.$5; see new flexible

. plates; light and thin; warranted ten years;
{uﬁ:; wim;mt pgrﬁes. erown and br\gaw 'orllf
our s ;
mr‘k'?e o -.ndn"v‘l Den-
tal Parlors, 24 Sixth st.

'NEW YORK Dentists—Painless extraction, 0c;

b0c: crowns,
d. Chi

MISSION, 1220—Sunny newly furnished room;
“mtlc: running water; suitable for two; also
single.

: gold filling, T5¢ up; silver, 35¢c up;
Didas; 1 qoid Slling, We Sp: Wi St

b Klondikers; n evenings and Sundays.
969 Mission st., ocs: Sixth.

rooms

or g, or
gas cook stove; free use of telephone.

GROVE, corner Van Ness ave.—Sunny un-
furnished 3-room apartments, with gas stove.

RRERO,. 2154 lovely furnished sunny
s complete for housekeeping; double
dining room, kitchen, bath, laun-

ry, etec.
HARRISON, 946, near Sixth—Furnished rooms
for housekeeping; also single rooms.
HAYES, 8208 sunny furnished or unfurnished
rooms; cheap.

HOWARD, §04—Sunny suite of housekeepl
rooms; bath; gas; first floor; §12 a month. i

MONEY loaned on watches, dlamonds, jewelry;
low interest. UNCLE HARRIS, 156 Grant l:;

NEW FRANKLIN, 321 Pacific— fu
nished or unfurnished; day, wnw.'mnh.b

OCTA , 461, corner Linden ave.—Sunny fur-
ni room; rent $5.

O'FARRELL, §35%—Nicely furnished large
cheap.

front room -for gentlemen;

DR. LUDLUM HILL, 1443 Market, nr. 11th; no
¢! for extracting when plates are made;
eld tes made over like new; teeth from $3
per set; extracting 50c; gas given.

DR. GEORGE W. Lllxi genuine Leek
%t. discoverer of paln! extraction

patentee of improved bridge

 -without plate, moved from 6 to 20 O'Farrell.

L. A. AG A. C and F. TEAG
o s B St 8 o o

PHILADELPHIA
gas;

House, 421 Bush—Rooms;
water; §1 week up; sunny.

| PINE, 681—Nice furntined  rootis:

ALL m reasonable and warranted. DR. J.
¥ o W , 1820 Market st.

BET of teeth late,
UG et Bolh ot 1 - Diste . PR, B &
— e Tt

¥



